YEAR 8
BOOKLIST 2025
STUDENT (Full Name)
PARENT/GUARDIAN (Full Name)
PHONE (Best Contact)
EMAIL (Please Write Clearly)
Order confirmaƟons & collecƟon reminders
PARENT/GUARDIAN SIGNATURE

*For all prepaid orders drive‐through collecƟon is available.
 OPTION 2
HOW TO ORDER (PLEASE TICK)
                        STATIONERY Tick
*ONLY PURCHASE THESE ITEMS IF YOUR CHILD NO LONGER HAS THEM*
APN Type Description Quantity Price
#100 Stationery Pen Black Fineliner 0.4mm 1 $2.95
#116 Stationery Pencil 2B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#117 Stationery Pencil 4B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#118 Stationery Pencil 6B - Staedtler 1 $0.75
#114 Stationery Pencil HB - Staedtler 2 $1.50
#130 Stationery Pencils Water Soluble Coloured - Pk of 24 1 $13.99
#132 Stationery Colour Pencils - Pk of 12 1 $3.99
#094 Stationery Connector Pens - Pk of 20 1 $11.50
#152 Stationery Earphones 1 $9.99
#171 Stationery Eraser Duo 1 $1.99
#178 Stationery Glue Stick 40g 4 $9.20
#095 Stationery Highlighters - Pk of 4 1 $5.95
#101 Stationery Pen Ballpoint Black (Medium) 4 $3.00
#102 Stationery Pen Ballpoint Blue (Medium) 4 $3.00
#103 Stationery Pen Ballpoint Red (Medium) 4 $3.00
#104 Stationery Pen Pack 10 (Black/Blue/Red) 1 $7.25
#091 Stationery Pencilcase 330 x 175mm - 2 Zip 1 $5.95
#144 Stationery Ruler: MAD Maths 30cms - Timestable 1 $9.99
#185 Stationery Scissors (left handed) 1 $3.99
#190 Stationery Scissors (right handed) 1 $3.99
#181 Stationery Sharpener with Shavings Dome 1 $1.70
$105.18
08AV    VISUAL  ARTS
#012 Stationery Visual Diary 11 x 14 60p 1 $11.95
$11.95
08MAT  MATHEMATICS
#032 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 2 $3.50
#063 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
$11.65
*ONLY PURCHASE IF CHILD DID NOT PURCHASE IN YEAR 7 or CHILD NO LONGER HAS ONE*
#197 Stationery Calculator Ti-30XB Multiview 1 $38.99
$38.99
            -TECHNOLOGY-
08DTF     FOOD and TEXTILES
#030 Stationery Binder Book 48 page A4 8mm 1 $1.25
$1.25
*ONLY PURCHASE IF CHILD DID NOT PURCHASE IN YEAR 7 or CHILD NO LONGER HAS ONE*
#206 Stationery Food Storage Container & Cutlery Set 1 $29.99
#155 Stationery Sewing Kit (Specific to Nagle requirements) 1 $26.99
$56.98
08DTW   MATERIALS and DESIGN
*ONLY PURCHASE IF CHILD DID NOT PURCHASE IN YEAR 7 or CHILD NO LONGER HAS ONE*
#510 Text Tech by Design Workbook 1 $29.95
$29.95
     08ENG   ENGLISH
#032 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 5 $8.75
#063 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
#060 Stationery Refill paper A4 7mm 50 page 1 $2.95
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
#066 Stationery Dividers A4 (pk of 10) 1 $0.99
$20.84
     08SCI  SCIENCE
#032 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 2 $3.50
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
#063 Stationery Plastic Pockets A4 (pack of 10) 1 $1.20
$11.65
     08AD   DRAMA
#030 Stationery Binder Book 48 page A4 8mm 1 $1.25
$1.25
         LANGUAGES
      08ITA      ITALIAN
#032 Stationery Binder Book 96 page A4 8mm 1 $1.75
#078 Stationery Binder Zipper A4 Folder 1 $6.95
$8.70
*ONLY PURCHASE IF CHILD DID NOT PURCHASE IN YEAR 7 or CHILD NO LONGER HAS ONE*
#516 Text Ecco! Uno Activity Book 2e (Italian workbook) 1 39.99